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
786-356-5614 - 305-443-3196

DADELAND AREA. 1/1 APT FOR
RENT

Kingston Square gated community. 1/1
800 sq ft. Swimming pool, gym.
Beautiful landscape. Plenty of parking.
Totally remodeled. 1450.00$ per
month. 305-582-7144

DETACHED APARTMENT MIAMI
SPRINGS Electricity, A/C, Water and
Parking included, $800+deposit; Call
305.519.7176

HIALEAH APARTMENT 3/1$1550
925 W 30 St Rear,incluye agua y basura,
a/c nuevo, patio, two parqueos Cary
305-298-8429 305-613-5719 voicemail

KEY BISCAYNE 2/2 great views
Washer dryer, best schools, yearly,
remodeled, walk to beach. G Botero
Fortune RE $2,600 786-357-2835

MIA/Little Havana 1/1 - $1075
Parking, hi-views, gated,
balcony, 305-545-6619

NORTH MIAMI BEACH
SKYLAKE 1 &2 BED APTS
from $1,195 . Close to Skylake
Publix and Aventura Mall. Aida
305/792-0087 or Barb 786-287-7676
info@dmapropertygroup.com

GABLES DUPLEX JEWEL Location!
2 Bdr/updated bth, wood floors,
driveway, private garden $1,800
305-496-8295 alviciana@gmail.com

KENDALL T/H FOR RENT
KENDALE LAKES, T/H.BRAND NEW
KITCHEN, TILE 1ST FLOOR, CARPET IN
B/ROOMS. WASHER/DRYER. POOL.
FIRST, LAST + SECURITY DEP. NO PETS-
$1,600 305-458-8614

Townhouse for rent 3bd 2.5
bath,located at Century Park
Condo,Flager & 89th ave
$200,100/mo 305-335-9862

Coral Gables, studio/cottage
$1,250 includes utilities, inter-
net & cable. È305-431-6866

AIRPORT/Palmetto
Warehouses For Rent
NW 58 St to 74 St Area

Free Rent until
May 31st,2019

STREET LEVEL
1250, 1350, 1500, 1800
2500, 3600, 4400 Sq Ft

DOCK & DOCK/RAMP
2100, 2500, 3300, 3500, 3600
4200,5000, 6600, 9685 & up

Lrg Offices & Ample Parking
Rental Office 8190 NW 66 St
www.caribenational.com
Caribe National Realty Corp

305-593-0587 Realtor

LEASE WAREHOUSES HIALEAH
$11.66-12.37PSF - 2,698-3,000SF
delia@thelopezcompanies.com

Offices/Storefront
Free Rent until
May 31st,2019
4315 NW 7 ST

Retail/ Storefront
• 750sf $1500 • 1600sf $3000

Office Space
• 480sf $800 • 500 sf $850

Restaurant
• 1,139sf, $25K $2,950 Rent

Storage Space
•Various Sizes Avail

2255 SW 32 AVE
Retail/Storefront

2nd Floor • 1440 SF $2,150
All incl RENT, CAM, TAX
www.caribenational.com

Caribe National Realty Corp.
305-593-0587 Realtor

GREAT RETAIL SPACE FOR
LEASE $17.50-$23.00 PSF-1440-1825
SF delia@thelopezcompanies 821-2562

NW DADE WAREHOUSES
$99 moves you in!

1,000, 1,500, 2,200, 3,000,
5,000, 9,600 Sq Ft UNITS.

FROM $583/ Month .
Near I-95, Turnpike & 826

305-687-9666
miamiwarehouserentals.com

also climate controlled
storage starting @$29/mo.

Real Estate
SALES

RENTALS

COMMERCIAL

To advertise, please call 866-860-6000 or visit miamiherald.com/classifieds

Looking for your perfect SF home?
We’ve got you covered.

MiamiHerald.com/RealEstate
JP King Auction Company, Inc., licensed Florida Real Estate Broker #1011371; Margaret Segrest, Broker
#BK432361: JP King Auction Company, Inc., AB1199; Jerry Craig King, #AU2898; 10% Buyer’s Premium

Oasis By The Bay

S E L L I N G A T O N L I N E A U C T I O N
Auction Opens May 7th at 9 am ET
Auction Closes May 9th at 1 pm ET

•This desirable property features 2.02 +/- acres and 1.94 +/- acres of bay bottom
land excellent for boat dockage, with 395 +/- ft of shoreline along the Florida Bay

•Gulf-front land including 15 Residential TBRs and 5,220 sf of Commercial TBRs

•Convenient to parks, shopping, restaurants and abundant recreational
opportunities with a new hospital nearby – Just a short drive to Key West and
only two hours to Miami

BROKERS WELCOME – UP TO 2% COMMISSION

For property and auction details

800-558-5464 | auctioninfo@jpking.com
www.auctiondetails.net

Prime Waterfront Development Opportunity
2 +/- Acres and 1.94 +/- Acres of Bay Bottom

AIRPORT - NW 58 ST

WAREHOUSE-RENT
Warehouse & office

complex Lease 1200, 1800,

2500, 3300, 4200, 5000,

6000, 6600, 8500 sq ft up

Street or Dock
FREE RENT TIL MAY 30TH, 2019

Rental Off. - 8400 NW 66 St.

305-591-1647

becomes part of the mill-
work. Although generally
painted white, wood shut-
ters can be stained to
match the millwork and, in
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